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List of Italian taught-courses also available in English 
The following course units are held in Italian, but professors are willing to provide exchange 
students with teaching materials in English and also the opportunity to take the exam in English. 
Please note that some of the following course units are on offer at Treviso Campus. Nevertheless, 
attendance is not mandatory.  
For further and updated information about the course units are available, please refer to 
https://en.didattica.unipd.it/  
For information on the timetables www.gestionedidattica.unipd.it/PortaleStudenti/  
 

Course unit 
code 

Course unit name ECTS Teacher in 
charge 

Email teacher in charge 

GI04103333 Fondamenti del diritto 
europeo (Foundations of 
European Law) 

6 Luigi Garofalo  
and 
Paola Lambrini 
(Padova) 
Or  
Silvia Viaro 
(Treviso) 

luigi.garofalo@unipd.it  
 
 
paola.lambrini@unipd.it 
 
 
 
silvia.viaro@unipd.it 

GIP6077297 Storia del pensiero giuridico 
romano (History of Roman 
Legal Thought) 

6 Roberto 
Scevola 
and  
Paola Lambrini 

roberto.scevola@unipd.it  
 
 
paola.lambrini@unipd.it 

GIL1000575 Diritti greci (Greek Legal 
Systems) 

6 Might not be on offer during ay 2021/22 as the 
professor has not been defined yet 

GI02105802 Medicina legale (Forensic 
Medicine) 

6 Luciana 
Caenazzo 

luciana.caenazzo@unipd.it  

GIP9088085 Diritto di famiglia Applicato 
(Family Law in Action) 

6 Elisa De Belvis elisa.debelvis@unipd.it  

GI08101976 Diritto dell’Unione europea 
(European Union Law) 

9 Bernardo 
Cortese 
(Padova) 
Or  
Bruno Barel 
(Treviso) 

bernardo.cortese@unipd.it  
 
 
Bruno.barel@unipd.it  

GI02102052 Diritto pubblico comparato 
(Comparative Public Law) 

9 Andrea Pin andrea.pin@unipd.it  

GI04102039 Diritto privato comparato 
(Comparative Private Law) 

9 Federica 
Giardini 

federica.giardini@unipd.it  

GIN1031861 Diritto privato dell’Unione 
europea (European Union 
Private Law) 

6 Federica 
Giardini 

federica.giardini@unipd.it  

GIP7078982 Diritto dell’ambiente 
(Environmental Law) 

6 Elena Buoso elena.buoso@unipd.it 

GIP7078967 Diritto del patrimonio 
culturale e del turismo  
(Cultural heritage and 
tourism law) 

6 Elena Buoso elena.buoso@unipd.it  
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